Ergebnisdienst HBSV

Hessische Rangliste 2005

Lorsch
Senioren mannlich 1

Rang Name, Vorname

Wiemer, Thomas
Schramm, Reiner
Hanreich, Volker
Czerwek, Dirk
Rothermel, Dieter
Kunz, Ulrich
Bayer, Hubert
Dellinger, Karl-Heinz
Gebhart, Wolfgang
10  Schmitutz, Peter
11 Hofmann, Gerhard
12 Ament, Wolfgang
13  Janitschek, Klaus
14 Harms, Herbert
15  Kohler, Bernd

16  Glising, Michael
17 Mockel, Jirgen

18  Eichsteller, Roland
19 Miiller, Harry

20 Siebert, Erich

21 Jager, Michael

22  Kalbhenn, Ao
23  Bock, Klaus
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20.03.05

Abt.2
Ver

MGC Millennium Lorsch
SV Dreieichenhain
MGC Wetzlar

MGC Wetzlar

SG Arheilgen

MGC Millennium Lorsch
SG Arheilgen

MSC Bensheim

SG Arheilgen

MGC Millennium Lorsch
SV Dreieichenhain

SV Dreieichenhain
MGC Millennium Lorsch
MGC Millennium Lorsch
SV Dreieichenhain
MGC Wetzlar

MGC Bad Soden Salmiinster
BGSV Bad Homburg
MGC Bad Soden Salmiinster
MGC Wetzlar

BGSV Bad Homburg
SG Arheilgen

SG Arheilgen

Hessische Rangliste 2005

Lorsch

20.03.05

Senioren mannlich 2  Abt.2

Rang Name, Vorname

1 Glalner, Walter

2 Runkel, Hans-Gerd
3 Hess, Erich

4 Kalisch, Manfred

5 Munker, Heribert

6 Zander, Hilmer

7 Eberl, Franz

8 Reinhardt, Dieter
9 Sauer, Jochen

10  Wegner, Fritz

11 Drescher, Manfred
12  Hambach, Giinter
13  Fritsche, Hartmut
14 Marschall, Willi

15 Lorenz, Hermann
16 Ehm, Ferdinand
17 Meyer, Hans-Joachim
18  Rusing, Adalbert

Ver

MGC Wetzlar
MGC Wetzlar

SG Arheilgen
MGC Wetzlar

SG Arheilgen

SV Dreieichenhain
KGC Waldstadion
BGSV Bad Homburg
SV Dreieichenhain
SV Dreieichenhain
MGC Wetzlar
KGC Waldstadion
SG Arheilgen

SG Arheilgen
MGC Wetzlar
MGC Wetzlar
MGC Wetzlar
2.TTC Walldorf

Vorlaufige Liste, alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewahr

R.1 R.2 R.3 R4 Total

21
19
24
19
21
21
21
22
22
28
26
24
27
22
25
26
31
29
24
31
26
28
39

22
23
18
26
22
20
25
27
27
21
26
23
26
24
27
22
27
26
34
36
35
30
43

B8V

21
21
22
22
20
25
24
22
25
24
26
25
23
30
23
24
28
25
35
25
38
36
33

Schnitt

Top-Ergebnis ->

19
21
23
21
26
24
22
22
23
24
20
27
23
24
25
29
20
27
28
30
28
36
41

R.1 R2 R3 R4

19
22
22
23
21
25
26
22
22
29
28
29
27
30
33
33
32
40

28
26
21
25
24
23
26
27
24
25
26
35
28
33
36
39
40
38

20
22
23
21
24
26
28
24
28
35
31
26
32
33
37
36
26
33

24
21
28
25
28
24
21
30
29
24
30
27
38
37
31
31
44
32

83
84
87
88
89
90
92
93
97
97
98
99
99
100
100
101
106
107
121
122
127
130
156

Total

20,75
21,00
21,75
22,00
22,25
22,50
23,00
23,25
24,25
24,25
24,50
24,75
24,75
25,00
25,00
25,25
26,50
26,75
30,25
30,50
31,75
32,50
39,00

Schnitt

Ranglistenpunkte

0
1 1
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
9 9
10 10
14 14
14 14
15 15
16 16
16 16
17 17
17 17
18 18
23 23
24 24
38 38
39 39
44 44
47 47
73 73
Ranglistenpunkte
X
Lor Bens Arh1 | Arh2 | Ges

Version vom 07.04.2005



Rang

g AW N =

Rang

g oA W N =

Ergebnisdienst HBSV

Hessische Rangliste 2005

Lorsch 20.03.05
Senioren weiblich 1 Abt.2
Name, Vorname Verein

Wirtz, Alexandra SG Arheilgen
CréRBmann, Ursula SG Arheilgen
Hess, Renate SG Arheilgen

Janitschek, Gudrun

Deck, Monika SG Arheilgen

Hessische Rangliste 2005

Lorsch 20.03.05
Senioren weiblich2  Abt.2
Name, Vorname Verein

Gleiner, Christa SV Dreieichenhain

Rauch, Anneliese KGC Waldstadion
Fritsche, Marlies SG Weiterstadt
Schmitt, Ursula SG Arheilgen

Kiene, Marga BGSV Bad Homburg

Vorlaufige Liste, alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewahr

MGC Millennium Lorsch

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 Total Schnitt

23
23
21
25
30

23
26
28
26
26

20
27
24
29
28

Top-Ergebnis ->

21
23
30
27
29

87
99
103
107
113

21,75
24,75
25,75
26,75
28,25

R.1 R.2 R.3 R.4 Total Schnitt

26
26
33
29
36

29
31
30
32
36

27
35
28
34
42

Top-Ergebnis ->

27
28
32
29
37

109
120
123
124
151

27,25
30,00
30,75
31,00
37,75

Ranglistenpunkte
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0
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Ranglistenpunkte
X
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0
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